481a » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av
Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Brosley Av
Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Brecks Ln
Armthorpe, Church St/Mill St

Cantley, Cantley Ln/Mcauley Upper Sch

481a » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Cantley, Cantley Ln/Mcauley Upper Sch
Armthorpe, Church St/Winholme

Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Graham Rd
Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Coleridge Rd
Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0655
0701
0707
0722
0737

SD
1430
1444
1456
1502
1508

Stainforth » Cantley

Cantley » Stainforth



